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Duatlon Duatlon Ribnica 20192019 - cici

Panoga:Cici, datum:06.04.2019

CICIBANI-M

Mesto Takmicar Pol Kategorija Klub Licenca Rezultat
1 LOVRENCIC Marko Muski CICIBANI TK NOVO MESTO 2019725351 0:05:49
2 MLAKAR Jaka Muski CICIBANI TK UTRIP 0:05:50
3 SELISKAR Rok Muski CICIBANI TK NOVO MESTO 2019TZS357 0:05:56
4 ZUPAN LUKA Cané Muski CICIBANI TK NOVO MESTO 2019TZS363 0:06:02
5 PODOBNIK Matevz Muski CICIBANI TK Inles Riko Ribnica 2019TZS068 0:06:08
6 MAJDIC Jure Muski CICIBANI TK Inles Riko Ribnica 2019TZS050 0:06:19
6 REBERNIK Jaka Muski CICIBANI TK NOVO MESTO 2019TZS354 0:06:19
8 MIHAJLOVIC Svit Muski CICIBANI TK Inles Riko Ribnica 2019TZS052 0:06:30
8 MIHELIC Tine Muski CICIBANI TK Inles Riko Ribnica 2019TZS055 0:06:30
10 JURMAN Bine Muski CICIBANI TK Ljubljana 2019TZS099 0:06:36
11  PAJEK AZbe Muski CICIBANI TK UTRIP 2019TZS652 0:06:43
12 MEH Tevz Muski CICIBANI TK NOVO MESTO 2019TZS353 0:06:49
13 KRIZAN Bor Muski CICIBANI TK Inles Riko Ribnica 2019TZS582 0:06:53
14 PAHULJE Matej Muski CICIBANI TK Inles Riko Ribnica 0:06:59
15  LULIK Nai Muski CICIBANI TK EKLIMAS AJDOV§CINA 2019TZS523 0:07:04
16  KERSEVAN Matic Muski CICIBANI TK EKLIMAS AJDOV§CINA 2019TZS536 0:07:10
17  KERSEVAN Matija Muski CICIBANI TK EKLIMAS AJDOV§CINA 2019TZS535 0:07:14
18  SEPEC Jaka Muski CICIBANI TK NOVO MESTO 2019TZS359 0:07:16
19  PAJNIC Sven Muski CICIBANI TK Inles Riko Ribnica 2019TZS066 0:07:18
20  DEJAK Nal Muski CICIBANI TK Inles Riko Ribnica 0:07:22
21 MORI Nik Muski CICIBANI TK Ljubljana 2019TZS095 0:07:27
22 SKUL) Oskar Muski CICIBANI TK Inles Riko Ribnica 0:07:28
23 DOLINAR Urban Muski CICIBANI TK Ljubljana 2019TZS096 0:07:38
24 REBERNIK Miha Muski CICIBANI TK NOVO MESTO 2019TZS355 0:07:39
25  CERNELIC Matej Muski CICIBANI TK Trisport Exoterm 0:07:42
26 URH AZbe Muski CICIBANI TK Trisport Exoterm 2019725423 0:07:45
27  BUBNJIC Lan Muski CICIBANI TK Inles Riko Ribnica 0:07:54
28  KRZE Tristan Muski CICIBANI TK Inles Riko Ribnica 2019TZS046 0:07:57
29  CAMPA Maks Muski CICIBANI TK NOVO MESTO 2019TZS345 0:07:58
30  STANFEL) Gal Muski CICIBANI TK Inles Riko Ribnica 0:07:59

31 HUMAR MAKS Muski CICIBANI TK Trisport Exoterm 2019TZS447 0:08:13
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Mesto

32

33

34

35

36

Takmicar
MLAKAR Oskar
VUKAN Jan
MITEV Aleks
KORITNIK Kristijan

MERHAR Etian

CICIBANKE-Z
Mesto Takmicar

1  MARTINSEK Enja
2 SIMICAK LARA
3 CERNELIC Manca
4 MIHELIC Masga
5  VALC Lia
6  SKRL) Vida
7  STEBE Stela
8  MAVRIN Kali

MLAJSI DECKI-M

Mesto

10

11

12

13

14

15

Takmicar
MORI Maks
DEZMAN Luka
VERBIC Miha
SELISKAR Lovro
MLAKAR Nace
MARTINSEK Tian
DEJAK David
MEZNAR Zan
PRELESNIK France
OCEPEK Maj
BRECEL) Brin
ZUPANCIC I1zak
ZAMIDA Mark
STEBE Liam

MANDIC Maj

Pol
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Muski
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Muski
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MLAJSI DECKI
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Klub
TK Inles Riko Ribnica
TK Inles Riko Ribnica
TK Inles Riko Ribnica
TK Inles Riko Ribnica

TK Inles Riko Ribnica

Klub

TK Ljubljana
TK Trisport Exoterm
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TK Inles Riko Ribnica
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TK UTRIP

TK Inles Riko Ribnica

Klub

TK Ljubljana
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TK NOVO MESTO

TK UTRIP
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TK Inles Riko Ribnica
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Licenca
0:08:14
2019TZS060
0:08:30
2019TZS040

0:08:42

Licenca
2019TZS098
2019TZS422

0:06:25
2019TZS054
2019TZS530

0:07:54

0:07:57

0:08:20

Licenca
2019TZS100
2019TZS454
2019TZS107
2019TZS356

0:06:00
2019TZS105
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2019TZS070
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0:06:33
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Rezultat

0:08:15

0:08:38

Rezultat
0:06:21

0:06:23

0:06:58

0:07:41

Rezultat
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0:06:22
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Mesto

16

17

18

19

20

21

Takmicar
GASPERIC Jakob
CAMPA Matevz
JURCIC Anej
PLESE Zan
RUS Nik

KAUCIC Timotej

MLAJSE DEKLICE-Z

Mesto

Takmicar
VERNEKER VITA Ana
KOVAC Kim
PRELESNIK Tinkara
KRZAN Mia
LEPOJIC UNK Alja
LULIK Mei
KROMAR Ursa
VALIC Ela

KERSEVAN Sara

Pol
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski

Muski

Pol
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski

Zenski

Kategorija
MLAJSI DECKI
MLAJSI DECKI
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Kategorija

MLAJSE DEKLICE
MLAJSE DEKLICE
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MLAJSE DEKLICE
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MLAJSE DEKLICE

Klub
TK UTRIP
TK NOVO MESTO
SD POSAVJE
TK Inles Riko Ribnica
TK Inles Riko Ribnica

TK Inles Riko Ribnica

Klub

TK EKLIMAS AJDOVSCINA
TK Inles Riko Ribnica

TK Inles Riko Ribnica

TK Ljubljana

TK EKLIMAS AJDOVSCINA
TK Inles Riko Ribnica

TK EKLIMAS AJDOVSCINA

TK EKLIMAS AJDOVSCINA

Licenca
2019TZS651
2019TZS346
2019TZS648
2019TZS069
2019TZS072

2019725038

Rezultat
0:05:35
2019TZS527
2019TZS071
0:05:54
2019TZS104
2019TZS520
2019TZS044
2019TZS653

2019725524

Rezultat
0:06:44
0:06:51
0:06:56
0:07:06
0:07:30

0:07:56

0:05:43

0:05:50

0:06:17
0:06:29
0:06:32
0:07:16

0:07:39
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